

**ORDER BELOW EXH. 143 IN R.C.S. NO. 104/2005**  
**CNR-No-MH-SI-06-000134-2003**

Read application and say. Heard. Considering reason production is allowed.

Sawantwadi.  
Date :18/11/2019.

(R.R.Bedagkar)  
Civil Judge (Junior Division),  
Sawantwadi.